ANDREW ARCHER | LIGHTING PROGRAMMER

THEATRE & OPERA

Million Dollar Quartet
White Christmas

25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
American Psycho: The Muscial
Houston Shakespeare Festival
Tommy Tune Awards

In The Heights

Waitress

Frozen

Houston Shakespeare Festival

Alcina
The Rape of Lucretia &
Dido and Annaeas

Eugene Onegin

Forever Plaid

Houston Shakespeare Festival

L'incoronazione di Poppea

Street Scene

Houston Shakespeare Festival

Various
Various

Various

EDUCATION

B.F.A in Theatre Production

Netgear AV Certification, Level 1

ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
Watchout Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51
ETC Programmer, IATSE 51

Lighting Supervisor,
Shepherd School of Music

Lighting Supervisor,
Shepherd School of Music

Lighting Supervisor,
Shepherd School of Music

ETC Programmer
Head Electrician

Lighting Supervisor,
Shepherd School of Music

Lighting Supervisor,
Shepherd School of Music

Head Electrician

ETC Programmer
QLAB Programmer

Millumin Programmer

References Available Upon Request.

Theatre Under The Stars
Theatre Under The Stars
Theatre Under The Stars
Houston Broadway Theatre
Miller Outdoor Theatre
Theatre Under The Stars
Theatre Under The Stars
Theatre Under The Stars

Theatre Under The Stars

Miller Outdoor Theatre

Brockman Hall for Opera,
Rice University

Brockman Hall for Opera,
Rice University

Brockman Hall for Opera,
Rice University

AD Players

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

Brockman Hall for Opera,
Rice University

Brockman Hall for Opera,
Rice University

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

Various
Various

Various

University of Houston

NETGEAR

andrewcarcher@gmail.com

andrewcarcher.com
Based in Houston, TX

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024

2024
2024

2024

2023

2023
2023

2022

2022

2022

Current
Current

Current

2023

2026



