

# ANDREW ARCHER | LIGHTING PROGRAMMER

andrewcarcher@gmail.com  
andrewcarcher.com  
Based in Houston, TX

## THEATRE & OPERA

Million Dollar Quartet	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2026
White Christmas	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2025
25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2025
American Psycho: The Musical	Watchout Programmer, IATSE 51	Houston Broadway Theatre	2025
Houston Shakespeare Festival	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Miller Outdoor Theatre	2025
Tommy Tune Awards	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2025
In The Heights	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2025
Waitress	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2025
Frozen	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Theatre Under The Stars	2024
Houston Shakespeare Festival	ETC Programmer, IATSE 51	Miller Outdoor Theatre	2024
Alcina	Lighting Supervisor, Shepherd School of Music	Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University	2024
The Rape of Lucretia & Dido and Annaeas	Lighting Supervisor, Shepherd School of Music	Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University	2024
Eugene Onegin	Lighting Supervisor, Shepherd School of Music	Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University	2023
Forever Plaid	ETC Programmer	AD Players	2023
Houston Shakespeare Festival	Head Electrician	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2023
L'incoronazione di Poppea	Lighting Supervisor, Shepherd School of Music	Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University	2022
Street Scene	Lighting Supervisor, Shepherd School of Music	Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University	2022
Houston Shakespeare Festival	Head Electrician	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2022
Various	ETC Programmer	Various	Current
Various	QLAB Programmer	Various	Current
Various	Millumin Programmer	Various	Current

## EDUCATION

B.F.A in Theatre Production	University of Houston	2023
Netgear AV Certification, Level 1	NETGEAR	2026

References Available Upon Request.